(6) VDAIMZ7S 1/4-20 X 1 1/2° SST. BOLY
(6) V049M784 1/4° SST. WASHER

(6> V04SM781 1/4-20 NUT

(1> VOA9M7SI COPPER DFHC GASKET

VO49AVHVIS
1 172° RIGH VACUUM VALVE

V0494163 FIN CLAMP
(2> BOS21046 1/74-20 X 1 1/2° LG BDLT&

<> BOS21049 1/74-20 X 2 1/2° LG. BOLT
B0S20643 1/4-20 NUT

D
VD49AVLVIS
1 1/2° ULTRA-HIGH VACUUM VALVE
V049AVHVIS
1 1/2° HIGH VACUUM VALVE
VD49MI52 PIPE HANGAR
B0S21046 1/4-20 X 1 1/2° LG BOLT
BOS20643 1/4-20 NUT
______ DETAIL_“B®
TUBING SUPPORT
2 PLCS. 3vE R
N
3 e R —
SEEC DETAIL *B° SEE DETAIL “B*
TUBING SUPPORT TUBING SUPPORT ™
13 1/2° T\ g 4V
£
64 172" (9)2 374 ROTATABLE FLANGE
25 L/S 10N PUMP
1> BOS20647 1/2-13 HEX NUT @) BOS21043 1/4-20 X 3/4° LG BOLT
<) 2° SO, WASHER PER V0494107 1> BOS2106]3 1/2-13 X 2° LG BOLT <2> B0S28031 1/4-20 X 1° LG. BOLT \
3 /2R
(92 are xzx'rx.n.
202939 1 1/2° TEL VWITH CF F ROTATABLE FLANGE
172" TEE WITH CF FLGS o 31, veLD
c
V049AVHVIS V049AVHVIS
0 . 1 1/2° HIGH VACUUM VALVE - L 1727 ICH VACUUM VALVE ()1 TuBING
Li 1 L ¢ WITH ROTATABLE FLGS. ) (%) copeer DFHC GaskeT MITER JGINT
- ) 205 ION PUMP CONTROLLER—~__ | o 55 1727 (3)1/4-20 x 1 12 BaLT
" <4 1 %4-40 X 3/8° RHMS ' -
4 V2 ReF 2126 LG V04SM307 BLANK FLANGE (81740 ssT. vaser
VD49M307 BLANK FLANGE €6 VO4SM?77S 1/4-20 X 1 1/2° SST BOLT o 174-20 NUT e 2 3/4° X 1° 1D,
C (6> VOASMITS 174-50 X 1 1/2* SST BOLT — L{ b 6) V04SM784 1/4° SST. WASHER ROTATABLE FLANGE
(6> V049M784 1/4° SST. WASHER €61 V049M781 1/4-20 NUT
TUBING SUPPORT— (6> VD49M781 1/4-20 NUT C1> VO49M7S1 COPPER OFHC GASKET (1)2 374 x 374 LD, NON-ROTATABLE FLANGE
€1> VO4SM7SI COPPER OFHC GASKET
- BOR ADDITIONAL TUBING (4) coeper orue Gasket
V0494107 10N PUMP BRACKET CONNECTIONS, SEE NOTE 3 BELOW 3/4° FLEX HOSE \/4-20 X 1 1/2° BOLT
Z.
SEE DETAIL “A® AT RIGHT s (8) 174 ssT wasHeR —
4 30521063 1/2-13 X 3 LG BOLT = = FOR TUBING ASSEMBLY. ()1 173 ROTATABLE FLANGE 1/4-20 NUT
<15 BOS520647 1/2-13 HEX NU
A 34 0D, TuBE
7550 —
REF. 1> 2° SO WASHER PER V0454107
<1> ROUND SPACER PER V0494107 .
—
3/4° FLEX HOSE
(10)1 1/3° ROTATABLE FLANGE
FLEX HOSE
FLEX HOSE 16° LONG
16° LONG BUTT WELD B
BUTT WELD TYP,
e DETALL b
ANNULUS TUBING ASSEMBLY
ALL WELDS TD BE VACUUM TIGHT 3D BENDS
B TYe
NOTE. ALL PARTS SHOWN IN DETAIL°A* ARE LISTED ON BOM V0494109,
BOM V0494105 IS INCLUDED IN BOM VOASUISICITEM 25) BY PSL BUT IS EXCLUDED FROM
D E— - BOM VO0491151G1, WHERE THE SPODL IS SUPPLIED BY THE SITE CONTRACTOR.
! PSI SUPPLIES ¢8) PREWELDED SPOOLS TO WASHINGTONS FOR LIGD >
AND ¢4) PREWELDED SPOOLS TO LOUISIANA C(FOR LIGH
ALL REMAINING TUBING MATERIALS AND INSTALLATIONS ARE
- (6> P/N 203495 #8-32 X 3/4 SST BOLT/NUT/WASHER BY THE PSI SITE CONTRACTOR.
Q1> 202573 COPPER OFHC GASKET
@ @ TYP, 2 PLACES B |
NITES:
1. FOR MOUNTING / ORIENTATION OF ASSEMBLY ON GATE VALVE, SEE APPLICABLE BUILDING EOUIPMENT LOCATION DRAWING.
REFER TO SITE INSTALLATION DRAVING LIST DWG V049-0-000, AND SITE DRAWING TREE / BOM STRUCTURE, DWG V049-0-100
2. TABLE OF MATERIALS SHIPPED BY PSI
- - SIE BILL OF MATERIAL gry INSTALLER
WASHINGTON VO491ISE (WITH DETAIL A SPOOL 8 L1G0
WASHINGTON VO4S1ISIGL (WITHOUT DETAIL A SPOOLY 8 PSI CONTRACTOR
T PyMe Y LOUISIANA V049151 ¢WITH DETAIL A SPOOL) 4 LiG0
LOUISIANA VO491151G1 (WITHOUT DETALL A SPOOLY 4 PSI CONTRACTOR
3 THE ABOVE ASSEMBLIES ARE ALSO TO BE INSTALLED WITH THE FOLLOWING DRAWINGS, BY THE SITC CONTRACTOR.
ANNULUS TUBING - TYPE [ DWG. CVD4S-4-164
TYPE {1 DVG. CV049-4-166 a
TYPE II1 DWG. CV049-4-106 ,_/-/\/\
A
BROPRIFTARY AND CONFIDENTIAL i3
i e counsne o DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES A mm’ﬁ,e. nsmbc‘uAs-:nns 01587 USA
xmnm BELONGING i TOLERANCES 20 WALKUP DR. WE! 3 iln
Sﬁ:‘ﬁ':’ui;"c‘u.':‘mcs a~ ?‘r’ Sl A A s BND 12 - w REC |06/06/97 0450 2
ATiaTeD M a3 R e 3 |REISSUED FOR FABRICATION AS NOTED P ANNULUS TUBING & ION PUMP ASSY 2
;“’?.,;.‘,’;;‘é,”m,"“ O o O ot FINTSCD SURS ACE RS 2 |REISSUED FOR FABRICATION PER RFC V049-042 ROC | PeF | Daw | REC | PV | 2/26/97 [0439 44" GATE VALVE =
ISED NOR SMALL SUCH INFY IEAC CUDCQS IN [« T3 1
vy :,,m: o ‘,’,’,“':{,, % V049-0-100 DRAWING TREE / BOM STRUCTURE REMOVE AL BURR 1 | ISSUED FOR FABRICATION RDC | PEF | Dmw | REC | BAR | 1/17/97 0415 LIGO VACUUM EQUIPMENT ~
OTHERS EXCEPY M THE o™
é?;?g&,g‘;‘tgnm ‘;:llg‘ V049-2-021 SPEC INSTALLATION / COMMISIONING DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING | O |ISSUED FOR RELEASE/BIDS PEF | DmW | REC | BAR | 11/21/96 {0338 TAD FIE SIZE] VG MO &
N CONSENT P . 5
255&':3'{?;1 N g el BE| DWG NO. DESCRIPTION DWG NO DESCRIPTION USED ON REV DESCRIPTION CHKD | DRWN | DATE | DEOM V0494109 )] V04S-4-109 g
ST
REFERENCE DRAWINGS NEXT ASS'Y: ISSUE DESCRIPTION SeALE w2 et 10F 1 E
8 6 s | ‘ 3

¢ 'LIGO-D970416-03-V



